Question 1: Overall, are you satisfied or dissatisfied
with your experiences at Eastern Washington
University this term?

@ Very Dissatisfied @ Dissatisfied @ Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied
@ Satisfied @ Very Satisfied



Question 2: Please rate your satisfaction with the
following unaits:

CAAR 379 | 1696 17.43 24.95 20.24
Career Services ) 19.33 1539 7.73
Faculty #MO& 9.49 40.62 35.98
Financial Aid ¥z - 13.89 29.12 22.32
Housing 2.32 11.19 9.36 5.84
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13.14 30.78 17.64

Student Employment 0 10.25

Student Fin. Services 12.27 25.25 15.09

Student Support Services 218 9.85 11.82 11.89
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@ Very Dissatisfied @ Dissatisfied @ Neither Satisfied Nor Dissatisfied

@ Satisfied @ Very Satisfied | have not interacted with this unit



Question 3: When I have a problem, 1ssue or concern
on campus, I know which faculty or staff to talk to for
help and assistance.

@ Never ® Rarely @ Sometimes
® Usually ® Always



Question 4: I feel like EWU FACULTY will help me solve
problems, issues or concerns I might have on campus.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 5: I feel like EWU STAFF will help me solve
problems, issues or concerns I might have on campus.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 6: I feel like I am informed about events,
decisions and changes occurring on campus.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 7: The university is exploring the possibility of an
absence policy where students could request and receive
short-term excused absences from their classes for 1ssues like
illness, family emergencies, bereavement and co-curricular
activities, without negative impact to their grades. Would you
support such a policy?

No: 3.56

Yes: 96.44



Question 8: Please rate your agreement with the
following statement: 'At EWU, I feel I am

11
.
Welcomed [f5 - 18 52.39 24.19
Part of a Community 4.15 1.1 28.39 39.56 16.8
Supported 2.4616.58 22,67 50.25 18.11
Learning 3.44 9.35 54.53 31.13
Heard 3.31 10.2 35.19 36.88 14.43
Challenged % 12.71 52.81 27.39
Successful ki1 16.41 52.32 24.79
Respected & . 17.71 52.35 227
Safe 3.52 17.96 51.97 25.77
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@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree ® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 9: [ am satisfied with the quality of
education in my classes.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 10: I am satisfied with the availability of
courses [ need to complete my degree.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 11: My faculty demonstrate concern for my
mental health and emotional wellness.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 12: My faculty demonstrate interest in my
career goals.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 13: My faculty do a good job addressing
insensitive or inappropriate remarks or incidents
online or in the classroom.

@ Strongly Disagree @ Disagree @ Neither Agree Nor Disagree
® Agree @ Strongly Agree



Question 14: What keeps you connected to the EWU
community?

Academic Programs 55.44
Friends 46.41
URC and SRC 23.92
Student Clubs and Orgs 17.78
Campus Employment 17.61
On-Campus Events 16.21
Athletics 12.36
Residence Halls/Residential Life

Student Centers
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Club Sports 6.18
Greek Life
EPIC Adventures 5.87

ASEWU 432

o

10 20 30 40 50

Percentages



Question 15: Would you recommend EWU to a friend
or family member?

No: 10.63

Yes: 89.37



